Morning Run

Stop
I
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Time

7:45 am
7.50 am
7.55 am
8:00 am
8:02 am
8:05 am
8.10 am
8.30 am

Afternoon Run
Depart Farnborough Hill at 4.10 pm and runs the reverse of the morning route with variations as
stated below.

Stop
I
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Time

4.10 pm
4.20 pm
4.25 pm
4.30 pm
4.35 pm
4.40 pm
4.50 pm
4.55 pm
5.05 pm
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FARNBOROUGH HILL

WHOLEHEARTEDLY

Crondall Minibus Service
2025 - 26 Timetable (Bus 8)

Location

Crondall, Dipenhall Street by Heath Lane — bus stop

Ewshot, The Windmill Pub

Ewshot, Badger Way

Church Crookham, Beacon Hill Road, Aldershot Road bus stop
Fleet, Reading Road South/Basingbourne Rd

Fleet, Reading Road South, Heatherside bus stop by Dinorben Avenu
Aldershot Road, behind Lynchford Tyres

Farnborough Hill

Location

Farnborough Hill

Aldershot Road, behind Lynchford Tyres

Fleet, Connaught Road

Fleet, Reading Road South, Heatherside School

Fleet, Reading Road South/Basingbourne Rd

Church Crookham, Beacon Hill Road, Aldershot Road bus stop by Aldi
Ewshot, Badger Way

Ewshot, The Windmill Pub

Crondall, Dipenhall Street by Heath Lane — bus stop

“"EDUCATING THE WHOLE PERSON"
since 1889
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FARNBOROUGH HILL

WHOLEHEARTEDLY
Charges Where places are available, a single trip may be booked at a cost of £6.20
Day rate Half day rate
Christmas Term £512 £307
Easter Term £446 £267
Summer Term £437 £262

The contact number for this route is 07585 867160. Please be aware that the driver will not be able to answer
calls once the service has commenced so, please text prior to start time if you need to inform us that your
daughter will not be using the service that day.

Places are subject to the School Transport rules (a copy of which is available on our website). Please contact
the Transport Manager by email transport@farnborough-hill.org with any questions.
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