

## Crondall Minibus Service 2025 - 26 Timetable (Bus 8)

Morning Run					
Stop	Time	Location			
I	7:45 am	Crondall, Dipenhall Street by Heath Lane – bus stop			
2	7.50 am	Ewshot, The Windmill Pub			
3	7.55 am	Ewshot, Badger Way			
4	8:00 am	Church Crookham, Beacon Hill Road, Aldershot Road bus stop			
5	8:02 am	Fleet, Reading Road South/Basingbourne Rd			
6	8:05 am	Fleet, Reading Road South, Heatherside bus stop by Dinorben Avenu			
7	8.10 am	Aldershot Road, behind Lynchford Tyres			
8	8.30 am	Farnborough Hill			

## **Afternoon Run**

Depart Farnborough Hill at 4.10 pm and runs the reverse of the morning route with variations as stated below.

Stop	Time	Location
1	4.10 pm	Farnborough Hill
2	4.20 pm	Aldershot Road, behind Lynchford Tyres
3	4.25 pm	Fleet, Connaught Road
4	4.30 pm	Fleet, Reading Road South, Heatherside School
5	4.35 pm	Fleet, Reading Road South/Basingbourne Rd
6	4.40 pm	Church Crookham, Beacon Hill Road, Aldershot Road bus stop by Aldi
7	4.50 pm	Ewshot, Badger Way
8	4.55 pm	Ewshot, The Windmill Pub
9	5.05 pm	Crondall, Dipenhall Street by Heath Lane – bus stop



Charges Where places are available, a single trip may be booked at a cost of £6.20

	Day rate	Half day rate
Christmas Term	£512	£307
Easter Term	£446	£267
Summer Term	£437	£262

The contact number for this route is 07585 867160. Please be aware that the driver will not be able to answer calls once the service has commenced so, please text prior to start time if you need to inform us that your daughter will not be using the service that day.

Places are subject to the School Transport rules (a copy of which is available on our website). Please contact the Transport Manager by email <a href="mailto:transport@farnborough-hill.org">transport@farnborough-hill.org</a> with any questions.